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APOLLO MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal Shawn Aycock 

“Sailing Towards Excellence” 

 

2017-2018 

Proposed SAC Meeting Dates 

All SAC meetings will be held in the Media Center @ 6PM and will 

be followed by SAF and PTSA meetings 

Wednesday, August 31, 2017 at 5PM* 

Wednesday, September 6, 2017 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 

*Only the first meeting will take place at an earlier time 


